
Fee Structure 

PG 

Nur 

LKG 

UKG 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 
4th 

Sth 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 
11th 

COMMERCE 
11th 

BIO/MATH 

11th B[O 
+MATH 

12th 
COMMERCE 

12th 
BIO/MATH 

12th 
BIO/MATH 

6% 

FEES STRUCTURE SESSION: 2023-24 

Per Per 

Month Moth 
2023- Fees 

24 

2810 

2810 

3080 

3230 

3660 

3820 

4080 

4130 

4240 

4560 

4770 

4880 

5300 

5620 

5940 

6150 

6410 

6620 

6840 

7050 

Admission 

AIPURZ 

Fee 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 
10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

BAHRA 
PRINCIPAL 

Security 
(Refundable) 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

50004200 

5000 

5000 

Fee 
Exam Registration 

Fee 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

Seth M. R. Jaipuria School, Bahraich 
(Managed by Gyan Ganga Educational Trust) 

JAIPURIA 
SCHOOL 
Affiliation No.: 2133210 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

SETH M.R. 

1500 

Jaín Canpus, Rahwa Chauraha, 6th KM. Bhinga Road, Bahraich (U.P) 

BAHRAICH 

Total Fees 
New 

Admission 

54420 

54420 

57660 

59460 

64620 

66540 

69660 

70260 

71580 

76020 

78540 

79860 

84900 

72240 

92580 

95100 

98220 

84240 

86880 

89400 

P: +91-7310205502/03/04 I E: info.bahralchajaipuriaschools.ac. in I W: www.jaipuriaschoolbahraich. in 

For Old 
Students 
Yearly 

URIA SO 

37920 
37920 

41160 

42960 

48120 

50040 

53160 

53760 

55080 

59520 

62040 

63360 

68400 

72240 

76080 

78600 

81720 

84240 

86880 

89400 

SCHOO 
AHRAe DIRECTOR) 
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